DG M GSTAP2024

GLOBAL SUMMIT ON

TOXICOLOGY &
APPLIED
PHARMACOLOGY

August 19-21, 2024 e Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

TENTATIVE PROGRAM




DAY 1: AUGUST 19, 2024 | KUALA LUMPUR, MALAYSIA

08:30-09:00

09:00-09:30 -

09:30-10:10

10:10-10:50

10:50-11:30

11:50-12:20

12:20-12:50

12:50-13:00

14:05-14:50

14:50-15:35

15:35-16:10

REGISTRATIONS
INTRODUCTION AND OPENING CEREMONY

Title: “Engineered Nanomaterial-Mediated Systemically
Administered M-RNA-Based Gene Therapy Directed Exclusively
to Cancer, Present Successes and Future Prospects”

A. C. Matin, Stanford University School of Medicine, USA

Title: “Advancing Personalized and Precision Medicine and
Toxicology through OMICs-Driven Technology to Secure the
Planetary Ecosystem Human Biosafety”

Dr Sergey Suchkov, Moscow State University, Russia

Title: “Working with Toxicity Pharmaceutical Products and
Occupational Safety”

Mr. Richard Denk, SKAN AG, Switzerland

Title: “Comparison between Bitter Melon and Metformin used in

Indians with Type-2 Diabetes Mellitus Kuwait”

Prof. Ibrahim Farahat Mohamed El-Bayoumy, Ports and Border
Health Division, Ministry of Health, Kuwait

Title: “Organismal Evolution to Combat Heavy Metal Toxicity and
Oxidative Stress Tolerance in Environment”

Dr. Geetanjali Sageena, Indian Council of Medical Research,
India

‘ GROUP PHOTO

LUNCH

Title: “Review Studies on the Prevalence of Substance Abuse”

Mr. Raafat Abdeldayem, Mansoura University, Egypt

Title: “Traumatic Brain Bleeds: Optimizing the Duration of
Anticoagulant and Antiplatelet Therapy”

Dr. Brandon Lucke-Wold, University of Florida, USA

Title: To Be Updated

Dr. Fabrice Karabulut, Solvias, Switzerland



16:30-16:55 |

16:55-17:20 |

17:20-17:45 |

17:45-18:10 F

Title: “Paracetamol is the Most Unscientific and Dangerous
Drug for Fever. Anyone Can Create a Fever Within Hours using
Antipyretic Objects”

K. M. Yacob, Marma Health Centre, India

Title: “Unveiling the Impact of PM2.5 Exposure on the
Myocardium from the Mitochondrial Perspective”

Mrs. Bhavana Sivakumar, SASTRA Deemed University, India

Title: “Potential Protective Effect of Apremilast in Liver Injury
Induced by Cisplatin in the Rat”

Mr. Riyadh S Almalki, Umm-Al-Qura University, Saudi Arabia

Title:

Slot Available

DAY 2: AUGUST 20, 2024 | KUALA LUMPUR, MALAYSIA

09:30-10:05 P

10:05-10:30 P

10:30-10:55 P

10:55-11:20 P

K

12:05-12:30 K

Title:

Slot Available

Title:

Slot Available

Title:

Slot Available

Title:

Slot Available

Title:

Slot Available

Title:

Slot Available



Title:
12:30-12:55 |

Slot Available
Title:
13:55-14:20 K
Slot Available
Title:
14:20-14:45 |
Slot Available
Title:
14:45-15:10 K
Slot Available
Title:
K
Slot Available
Title:
15:35-16:00 K
Slot Available
Title:
16:00-16:25 F
Slot Available

DAY 3: AUGUST 21, 2024 | KUALA LUMPUR, MALAYSIA

Title:
09:30-10:05 P
Slot Available

Title:
10:05-10:30 P
Slot Available

Title:
10:30-10:55 P
Slot Available

Title:
10:55-11:20 P
Slot Available




Title:

K
Slot Available
Title:
12:05-12:30 K
Slot Available
Title:

Slot Available

Title:
13:55-14:20 K
Slot Available

Title:
14:20-14:45 |
Slot Available

Title:
14:45-15:10 |
Slot Available

Title:

Slot Available
Title:
15:35-16:00 F

Slot Available
Title:

16:00-16:25 F
Slot Available

CLOSING CEREMONY

Note: This is a Tentative Program, it is Subjected to Slight Changes Till Final Program



